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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

157
159
160
161
167

168
169
317
318

341
356
413
414
415

437
451
452
453

500
503
535
612
640

642
645
646
647

648
762
779
794
813

823
840
841
842

844
924
926
927
928

930
931

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

470
6507
522
363
150

3632
1321
2566
2988

217
561

2806
1462
3575

280
1975
1716
2210

666
314

1227
282
391

541
2451
1281
1927

2909
477
683
311
244

1168
972
666
603

1361
433
765

1127
3196

719
659

Skeins

0.2
2.8
0.3
0.2
0.1

1.6
0.6
1.1
1.3

0.1
0.3
1.2
0.7
1.5

0.2
0.9
0.8
1.0

0.3
0.2
0.6
0.2
0.2

0.3
1.1
0.6
0.9

1.3
0.2
0.3
0.2
0.2

0.5
0.5
0.3
0.3

0.6
0.2
0.4
0.5
1.4

0.3
0.3
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Position

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75

76
77

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

932
934

3021
3022
3023

3024
3033
3041
3042

3045
3064
3072
3371
3740

3743
3750
3752
3753

3768
3771
3772
3778
3782

3787
3790
3799
3841

3859
3860
3861
3862
3863

3864
3866

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

1120
618
285
551

1010

331
267
478
399

377
514
637
568
714

825
246

5843
1160

1597
299

1086
516
471

804
638

3182
1198

449
1296
902
449

1029

538
657

Skeins

0.5
0.3
0.2
0.3
0.5

0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2

0.2
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3

0.4
0.2
2.5
0.5

0.7
0.2
0.5
0.3
0.2

0.4
0.3
1.4
0.5

0.2
0.6
0.4
0.2
0.5

0.3
0.3


